Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Masjid-ul-Hanif is located in:

Which surah of Holy Qur'an is called Aroos-ul-Qur'an (bride of Holy Qur'an)?

Exposure of white light by putting hand into his armpit was the mircale of:

After the Battle of Ohad Muslims surrounded the Jewish tribe named as:

Name of the son of Hazrat Yaqoob (AS) whose offsprings are the jews

In which battle, Hazrat Ali (R.A) was holding the flag of Islamic army?

Which the biggest idol that was fixed on the roof of the Khana-e-Ka'aba?

The largest army that ever marched out of Medina was consisted of:

Which are the mosques that are mentioned in the Quran?

To which race did Arab people tribes belong?

Who establised the departments of education, Jails and police?

How many miles away Arafat is located from Mina?

The old name of Madina was:

What are the different names used for Satan or Devil in the Quran?

Who was/were the leader(s) of the Hadis school of Madina?

Answers Choice

A
B

C
A

om» Dow»

W» DOWP» DOWr DOWr DOWP» DOWP» DOW» UO®m» 0O

DOW» TOWr DOWP» DOWr U

. Muzdalfa
. Safa
Mina
Marwa

Fateha
Al-Alaq
Al-Rehman
Saba

Hazrat Eessaa (A.S)
. Hazrat Moossa (A.S)
. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)
. Hazrat Ayub (A.S)

Banu Asad
Banu Nazr
Banu Saad
Banu Aamir

Tibrani
Yahooda
Ishaqg (AS)

. Yousaf (AS)

Badr

Ohad
Khandaq
None of these

Habal
Wud
Manat
Ummi

10,000 men
30,000 men
40,000 men
45,000 men

. Masjid-ul-Haram

. Masjid-ul-Zirar &amp; Masjid Quba
. Masjid-ul-Nabawi &amp; Masjid-ul-
sa

. All of the above

Saami

. Mongoli
Hameiri
Aryai

Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)

. Hazrat Umer(R.A)

Hazrat Usman(R.A)
. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Six miles
Seven miles
Eight miles
. Nine miles

Batha
Mesopotamia
Yasrab

Kufa

. Iblees and Mardood
. Iblees and Ash-Shaitaan

. Mardood and Ash-Shaitaan
Iblees and Mal'aoon

Hazrat Abu Hurairah (R.A)
Hazrat Abdullah-lbn-e-Umer (R.A)
. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A)



16

17

18

19

20

For how many years did Hazrat Mohammad (PBUH) lived in Makkah?

The duration of storm which occurred in Hazrat Noah (A.S) era was:

Al-Maeen is a Surah in which there are:

What is the meaning of Sariyya?

Which Prophet introduced the science of astronomy?

B. 60 years
C. 60 years
D. 40 years

A. 8 months
B. 9 months
C. 10 months

. simple orders

. hard orders

. less than 100 Ayahs
. None of these

moow

. A poetess
. A famous Arabian saint

W >

O

. Secret treaties of the Munafegeen

. Hazrat Eesa (A.S)
. Hazrat Moosa (A.S)
. Hazrat Shees (A.S)

OoOw



