

## CSS Islamiat MCQ's Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	
1	Masjid-ul-Hanif is located in:	A. Muzdalfa B. Safa C. Mina D. Marwa
2	Which surah of Holy Qur'an is called Aroos-ul-Qur'an (bride of Holy Qur'an)?	A. Fateha B. Al-Alaq C. Al-Rehman D. Saba
3	Exposure of white light by putting hand into his armpit was the mircale of:	A. Hazrat Eessaa (A.S) B. Hazrat Moossa (A.S) C. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) D. Hazrat Ayub (A.S)
4	After the Battle of Ohad Muslims surrounded the Jewish tribe named as:	A. Banu Asad B. Banu Nazir C. Banu Saad D. Banu Aamir
5	Name of the son of Hazrat Yaqoob (AS) whose offsprings are the jews	A. Tibrani B. Yahooda C. Ishaq (AS) D. Yousaf (AS)
6	In which battle, Hazrat Ali (R.A) was holding the flag of Islamic army?	A. Badr B. Ohad C. Khandaq D. None of these
7	Which the biggest idol that was fixed on the roof of the Khana-e-Ka'aba?	A. Habal B. Wud C. Manat D. Ummi
8	The largest army that ever marched out of Medina was consisted of:	A. 10,000 men B. 30,000 men C. 40,000 men D. 45,000 men
9	Which are the mosques that are mentioned in the Quran?	A. Masjid-ul-Haram B. Masjid-ul-Zirar & Masjid Quba C. Masjid-ul-Nabawi & Masjid-ul-Aqsa D. All of the above
10	To which race did Arab people tribes belong?	A. Saami B. Mongoli C. Hameiri D. Aryai
11	Who establised the departments of education, Jails and police?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A) B. Hazrat Umer(R.A) C. Hazrat Usman(R.A) D. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
12	How many miles away Arafat is located from Mina?	A. Six miles B. Seven miles C. Eight miles D. Nine miles
13	The old name of Madina was:	A. Batha B. Mesopotamia C. Yasrab D. Kufa
14	What are the different names used for Satan or Devil in the Quran?	A. Iblees and Mardood B. Iblees and Ash-Shaitaan C. Mardood and Ash-Shaitaan D. Iblees and Mal'aoon
15	Who was/were the leader(s) of the Hadis school of Madina?	A. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (R.A) B. Hazrat Abdullah-Ibn-e-Umer (R.A) C. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A)

		D. All of these
16	For how many years did Hazrat Mohammad (PBUH) lived in Makkah?	A. 53 years B. 60 years C. 60 years D. 40 years
17	The duration of storm which occurred in Hazrat Noah (A.S) era was:	A. 8 months B. 9 months C. 10 months D. 6 months
18	Al-Maeen is a Surah in which there are:	A. 100 or more Ayahs B. simple orders C. hard orders D. less than 100 Ayahs E. None of these
19	What is the meaning of Sariyya?	A. A poetess B. A famous Arabian saint C. A battle not attended by the Holy Prophet (PBUH) D. Secret treaties of the Munafequen
20	Which Prophet introduced the science of astronomy?	A. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) B. Hazrat Eesa (A.S) C. Hazrat Moosa (A.S) D. Hazrat Shees (A.S)